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 Ostrava Mysłowice Timisoara Satu Mare Spiska Bela   Out Out Out Out

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 rund Max Max Min Min

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 60    56   60  'o' 60  'o'     52   60   60   60   348 60 60

2 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 48    48   52   56   60  'o' 60  'o' 60   56   45   52   324 60 60 48 45

3 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 52    60   56   45   56   60   48   45   52   56   320 60 60 45 45  

4 906 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 60  'o' 60  'o' 60 60 42 56 34 52 39 45   315 60 60 39 34  

5 910 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 45    42   30   42   45   52   45   48   60  'o' 60  'o' 277 60 60 42 30

6 907 Jri BURES Milan BUCI SK 56    52   48   48   30   39   42   34   48   48   273 56 52 34 30

7 921 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 36   36   60  'o' 60  'o' 60   48   39   32   32   28   251 60 60 32 28

8 909 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 29    34   45   32   34   36   56   39   42   39   224 56 45 32 29

9 912 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 26    32   29   39   39   34   32   42   60  'o' 60  'o' 218 60 60 29 26

10 905 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 34    29   36   28   52   32   60  'o' 60  'o' 30   34   218 60 60 29 28

11 904 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 60  'o' 60  'o' 42 30 32 42 29 42 217 60 60

12 931 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK PL 32   25   39   34   36   30   36   36   27   27   195 39 36 27 25

13 916 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 27    21   26   29   60  'o' 60  'o' 30   30   25   25   167 60 60 25 21

14 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 28    24   32   36   60  'o' 60  'o'     23   22   165 60 60

15 975 Petr MANDA Krystyna MANDOVA CZ 42    39       48   45       56   36   162 56 48

16 935 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 25    26   27   26   27   27       26   24   154  27 27

17 908 Marek CZMIELEWSKI Marek PAŃKA PL 39    45   34   52           28   29   130 52 45

18 911 Jan HERBEĆ Wojciech KLUK PL 30    30   60  'o' 60  'o'         36   32   128 60 60

19 917 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 20   22   28   27           21   26   89 28 27

20 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BIDLOVA CZ 24        28   29       24 23   71 29 28

21 934 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ CZ 23    27       29   28           50 29 28

22 924 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 21    28               22   21   43 28 21

23 933 Alexandru GALEA Razvan POTOCEAN RO 19 20     60  'o' 60  'o'         39 60 60

24 932 Miroslav JARA Jan KEJVAL CZ 22   23                   0 23 22

25 926 Jozsef PATAKI Laszlo CSIKVAR H 34 30   0 34 30
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Jazda zrucnosti Driving Champion  Out Out Out Out

10 rund Max Max Min Min

3 921 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 34    22   60   60   56   56   42   60   60   45   319 60 60 34 22
1 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 42    60   52   48   60   42   56   34   56   56   310 60 60 42 34
2 916 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 39   24   60   60   60   60   48   42   39   26   288 60 60 26 24
8 904 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Zdenek DROBIK CZ 60   60   56   56   48   60       23   36   279 60 60

11 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 60    56   60   60       52   42   34   34   278 60 60

4 905 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 52    45   32   32   42   39   60   60   42   34   254 60 60 32 32
7 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 23    28   42   34   60   60   45   48   30   52   251 60 60 28 23
10 907 Jri BURES Milan BUCI SK 36    25   36   42   32   45   60   60   48   30   239 60 60 30 25
12 931 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK PL 29    26   48   45   29   52   30   48   45   39   236 52 48 29 26
5 909 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 25    52   45   52   52   30   36   42   28   23   233 52 52 25 23
6 906 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 60   60   39   39   45   39   32   32   27   30   226 60 60 30 27
9 912 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 26    30   30   30   34   34   39   52   60   60   219 60 60 30 26

14 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 56    32   34   28   60   60       36   28   214 60 60

13 910 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 24   36   27   30   36   32   34   30   60   60   198 60 60 27 24

17 911 Jan HERBEĆ Wojciech KLUK PL 28    42   60   60           52   60   182 60 60

15 935 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 45    29   28   29   30   29       29   27   171 45 30

16 975 Petr MANDA Krystyna MANDOVA CZ 30    48       42   48       32   48   152 48 48

19 908 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 32    34   29   27           22   45   110 45 34

22 917 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 19 20 26   26           21   21   81 26 26

23 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BIDLOVA CZ 21         28   27       24   25   70 28 27

18 933 Alexandru GALEA Razvan POTOCEAN RO 27    39       60   60           66 60 60

20 934 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ CZ 29   23       27   28           50 29 28

21 932 Miroslav JARA Jan KEJVAL CZ 22    27                   49
24 924 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 20    21               25   22   41 25 22

25 926 Jozsef PATAKI Laszlo CSIKVAR H     26   24   0 26 24
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